

# 2020 ARTS HUMBOLDT "FRIEND" of Arts Humboldt

(Valid to December 31, 2020)

A "FRIEND" of Arts Humboldt is an individual who has paid a \$10.00 (or more if they so choose) "friendship" fee in financial support of Arts Humboldt's efforts in promoting and supporting the arts in Humboldt and area.

Friends of Arts Humboldt do not have voting privileges at Arts Humboldt general meetings (voting privileges are reserved for <u>Members</u> of Arts Humboldt).

Being a Friend of Arts Humboldt comes with the following possible privileges for 2020:

- sincere thank you for your support in helping Arts Humboldt support and promote the Arts in Humboldt and area
- choice of being on an e-mail list promoting upcoming Arts Humboldt and Arts Humboldt Members' events
- potential discounts on admission to Arts Humboldt events
- potential discounts on admission to Arts Humboldt Members' events (as determined by individual Members)

## Become an Arts Humboldt "FRIEND":

(please see page 2 on how to become an Arts Humboldt "PATRON")

1. Name:	2. E-mail address:	
3. Mailing address:		
5. Home Phone:	6. Work phone:	7. Cell phone:

8. \_\_\_\_Yes, include me on all Arts Humboldt "Friends/Patrons" e-mails for 2020

### PAY BY CHEQUE:

- 1. Print and fill this form.
- 2. Make your \$10.00 cheque payable to ARTS HUMBOLDT.
- 3. Mail your form and cheque to Box 3929, Humboldt, SOK 2AO, or call Brian Grest at 231-8284 to arrange for pick-up or drop-off.

### PAY BY E-TRANSFER:

- 1. E-mail your transfer to artshumboldt@gmail.com.
- 2. E-mail the answer to the security question you choose to artshumboldt@gmail.com.
- 3. E-mail the answers to the 8 questions on this form to <u>artshumboldt@gmail.com</u>.

Arts Humboldt is a registered not-for-profit corporation, but is <u>**not**</u> a registered charity. Thus, no receipt will be issued for your purchase of a "friendship".



### 2020 ARTS HUMBOLDT **"PATRON" of Arts Humboldt** (Valid to December 31, 2020)

A "PATRON" of Arts Humboldt is an individual or business which has paid a \$50.00 (or more if they so choose) "patronage" fee in financial support of Arts Humboldt's efforts in promoting and supporting the arts in Humboldt and area.

Patrons of Arts Humboldt do not have voting privileges at Arts Humboldt general meetings (voting privileges are reserved for <u>Members</u> of Arts Humboldt).

Being a Patron of Arts Humboldt comes with the following possible privileges for 2020:

- sincere thank you for your support in helping Arts Humboldt support and promote the Arts in Humboldt and area
- choice of being on an e-mail list promoting upcoming Arts Humboldt and Arts Humboldt Members' events
- choice of being listed as a Patron on the Arts Humboldt website and Facebook page
- choice of being listed as a Patron on Arts Humboldt programs/brochures/publications
- potential discounts on admission to Arts Humboldt events
- potential discounts on admission to Arts Humboldt Members' events (as determined by individual Members)

# Become an Arts Humboldt "PATRON" (individual or business):

(please see page 1 on how to become an Arts Humboldt "FRIEND")

 1. Name:
 2. Contact Person (if a business):

 3. E-mail address to which we should send all Arts Humboldt correspondence:

 4. Mailing address:

5. Home Phone: \_\_\_\_\_\_ 6. Work phone: \_\_\_\_\_ 7. Cell phone: \_\_\_\_\_

- 8. \_\_\_\_Yes, list me (us) as a 2020 Arts Humboldt Patron on the Arts Humboldt website and Facebook page
- 9. \_\_\_Yes, list me (us) as a 2020 Arts Humboldt Patron on Arts Humboldt programs/brochures/publications
- **10.** \_\_\_\_**Yes**, include me on all Arts Humboldt "Friends/Patrons" e-mails for 2020

### PAY BY CHEQUE:

- 1. Print and fill this form.
- 2. Make your \$50.00 cheque payable to ARTS HUMBOLDT.
- 3. Mail your form and cheque to Box 3929, Humboldt, SOK 2A0, or call Brian Grest at 231-8284 to arrange for pick-up or drop-off.

### PAY BY E-TRANSFER:

- 1. E-mail your transfer to artshumboldt@gmail.com.
- 2. E-mail the answer to the security question you choose to <u>artshumboldt@gmail.com</u>.
- 3. E-mail the answers to the 10 questions on this form to <u>artshumboldt@gmail.com</u>.

Arts Humboldt is a registered not-for-profit corporation, but is <u>not</u> a registered charity. Thus, **no charitable donation receipt** will be issued for your purchase of a "patronage" (you may still request a receipt, just not a charitable donation receipt)